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For the Technician
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GRAY parts are present

ONLY on chart plotter

WITH GPS INTERNAL

87,5 [7.3”]

2
0
0
,9

1
[7

.9
”]

67 [2.64”]

241 [9,5”]

115 [4,5”]

4
5
,5

[1
.8

”]

F��� ��� � �ANORAMIC 8 XL/HD & COMPACT 8 XL/HD

F��� ���� � �ANORAMIC 8 HD FISH & COMPACT 8 HD FISH
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GRAY parts are present

ONLY on chart plotter

WITH GPS INTERNAL
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89:; <;=@ > ?ANORAMIC 8 HD FISH & COMPACT 8 HD FISH


